To: State of Florida

Re: Registration/New Corporation
Date: March 24, 2002 .
From: Craig Serota, President, Millennium Lighting e

Enclosed please find check for $70.00 for filing fee for new corporation. I have been paying sales tax to
State of Florida and believe I filed the same form less than a year ago and paid 87.50. Do you have any
record of this?

I am sending a copy of my Ohio Certificate of good standing. This certificate cost me $75.00 to have
researched and authenticated and I am in the process of doing the same thing with other states where 4
I have to pay sales tax. Pfecse qc,-:.ch coI))r 99 celTfi gﬂﬂi Ar Qurclen 7‘9 70‘0«-—0 STE f7 .

I can be reached on my cell phone at 513-200-5516. Please send me confirmation when the paper work is
complete that I am properly registered with the state of Florida as T need confirmation so I can open up a
bank account in your state.
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FLORIDA DEI.IL?ARTMENT OF STATE SEfnE TAZY aF STATE
Kat i H i ‘-?“u L P"}-‘_L"._ :‘l
Secretiry of Stats TALLARASSEE, Fl oRioa
April 5, 2002
CRAIG SEROTA
9378 MASON MONTGOMERY RD.
PMB 345

CINCINNATI, OH 45040

SUBJECT: MILLENNIUM LIGHTING. INCORPORATED
Ref. Number: W02000009528

We have received vyour document | for MILLENNIUM LIGHTING
INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling $70.00. However, the enclosed
document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A photocopy of the certificate of existence is not acceptable.

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes,
this office collects a civil penalty of $1000 for each year this entity transacted
business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the
appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due
this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The
amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and
penalty fees is $1150.00.

Enclosed please find a copy of section 607.1501, 61 7.1501, or 608.502, Florida
Statutes, which lists those activities that do not constitute transacting business in
this state. If after reviewing this section you determine erroneous information was
inserted on the application, a notarized affidavit containing the following
information must be submitted: 1.) a statement indicating erroneous information
was listed on the application; and 2.) the correct date the corporation began
transacting business in Fiorida prior to the year the application was submitted did
not constitute transacting business pursuant to section 607.1501, 617.1501 or
608.502, Florida Statutes.

If you have any questions conceming the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6094. '

Agnes Lunt
Document Specialist Letter Number: 802A00019902

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE e ¢ s or
Ken Det S YRIARY OF STATE
gKen Detamer | ALLAHSSEE AT,

January 9, 2003

CRAIG SEROTA

9378 MASON MONTGOMERY RD.
PMB 345

CINCINNATI, OH 45040

SUBJECT: MILLENNIUM LIGHTING INCORPORATED
Ref. Number: W02000009528

This letter is in response to the application by foreign corporation/limited liability
company for authorization to transact business in Florida that was previously
submitted to this office for MILLENNIUM LIGHTING INCORPORATED.

The referenced application states that the entity has transacted business in the
State of Florida since August3,2001. You were notified by letter dated
April 5, 2002, that because of failure to obtain a certificate of authority prior to
fransacting business in the State of Florida, the entity is liable for $1150.00 in
appropriate  fees and penalties as sef forth in  Section
607.1502(4)/617.1502(4)/608.502(4), Florida Statutes, (copy enclosed).

Until a response is received by this office conceming the prior notification, the
application for authorization to transact business in Florida will not be processed.
If erroneous information was reflected on the previously submitted application, a
sworn affidavit may be filed stating the correct date the entity first transacted
business in Florida, that the entity did not transact business in Florida prior to the
application filing year and that the information entered on such application is
incorrect. Any such affidavit will be included with your original qualification
documents.

Please provide your response to this letter within 30 days to avoid the necessity
of further action.

If you have further questions concerning the filing of your document, please
telephone the Registration Section at (850) 245-6051.

Registration Section
Division of Corporations  Letter No. 103A00000812

Enclosure

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314
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R CINCINNATI, OHIO 45249 SEGRT ] ARY oF STATE
~ (513) 677-0999 A "—ifi'r"«SSEE,‘FLemb‘;i

Fax: (513) 677-0980

ghoffmann@hoffmannlaw.com
wmitchell@hoffmanniaw.com

GARY R. HOFFMANN January 31, 2003

WiLLiaM J. MITCHELL*

*Also admitted in Kentucky, Michigan

Florida Department of State
Registration Secticn
Division of Corporations

P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Fiorida 32314

Re: Millennium Lighting, Inc./ Ref. No. W02000009528
In response to Letter No. 102400000812

Dear Sir or Madam:

Enclosed please find a sworn Affidavit in reference to the above noted file
number. As you are aware, Millennium Lighting, Inc. filed an Application by Foreign
Corporation to Transact Business in the State of Florida. Incorrect information
specifically related to the first date it was to transact business was incorrect. The
enclosed sworn Affidavit clarifies the issues regarding the date.

Thank you for your assistance. Hopefully this will conclude the matter, however,
in the event you have any questions, please refer all further communications to my

attention.
Sincerely,
WillldmJ- Mitchel
WJIM/sp

Encl.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STAT e
Ken Detzner o YR TA
Secretary of State VALLAHASS

February 4, 2003

CRAIG SEROTA

MILLENNIUM LIGHTING

9378 MASON MONTGOMERY RD
CINCINNATI, OH 45040

SUBJECT: MILLENNIUM LIGHTING
Ref. Number: W03000003260 -

We have received your document for MILLENNIUM LIGHTING and your
check(s) totaling $70.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being
retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90
days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly
authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the
records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized,
must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the
translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a [anguage other than the
English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6094. . _ . . _ )

Agnes Lunt
Document Specialist Letter Number: 103A00007432

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



GaArY R. HOFFMANN
WiLLiaM J. MITCHELL*

*Also admitted in Kentucky, Michigan

GARY R. HOFFMANN CO. LPA
ATTORNEYS AT LAW
11935 MasoN-MoNTGOMERY ROAD
Surte 130
CinciNNaTI, OHIO 45249

(513) 677-0999
Fax: (513) 677-0980
ghoffmann@hoffmannlaw.com
wmitchell@hoffmannlaw.com

March 3, 2003

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Attn: Agnus Lunt, Document Specialist

P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Millennium Lighting
Ref. No. W03000003260

Dear Ms. Lunt:

Pursuant to the enclosed letter that you sent ta Millennium Lighting, Inc., dated
February 4, 2003, | am enclosing herewith a Certificate of Good Standing for Millennium

Lighting, Inc. which | obtained from the Ohio Secretary of State’s Office.

If you need any further documents, or have any questions, please do not hesitate
to call me. Thank you for your assistance.

WJIM/sp
Encls.

Sincerely,

| /iﬁn J. M itche;ﬂ %



STATE OF OHIO ) .
)ss: SLURET A T OF STAT
HAMILTON COUNTY ) - TALL ‘ihMSSLE FLE)RI]DEA

The affiant, Craig Serota, hereby has sworn and states as follows:

1. I am President of Millennium Lighting, Inc. and am signing this affidavit
in reference to — W02000009528.

2. On or about July 2001, I filed an Application by Foreign Corporation for
Authorization to Transact Business in Florida.

3. I discovered in the spring of 2002 that the Application was not approved
for an unknown reason and may have been Jost.

4. On or about March 2002, I sent another Application to the State of Florida
that contained a date of August 3, 2001 as the date Millennium Lighting, Inc. first
transacted business in Flonda.

5. On or about April 5, 2002 the State of Florida appears to have sent a letter
to me stating that because the certificate of authority was not issued, a fee and penalty of
$1150.00 was due for transacting business prior to the certificate of authority being
issued.

6. I misunderstood line six of the Application regarding the first date that
business was transacted in Florida and listed an incorrect date.

7. Subsequently, I have reviewed Florida statute § 617.1501 and have
concluded that Millennium Lighting, Inc. has yet to conduct its affairs in Florida as
defined in the statute.

8. Line six of the Application should have read "upon qualification.”



9. Millennium Lighting, Inc. has not yet transacted business in the state ¢¥/{_ ED

038235 -
Florida pursuant to the definition in the statuté. o AR -6 A 10: 33
\:’LL:\,’:J,“;” N T
10.  Millennium Lighting, Ine. requests that line six of the Applichibhbié! Sqr e " 5%%

changed to "upon qualification."

Further affiant sayeth naught.

Crog, Sl

Craig Sﬁta, President

Sworn to and subscribed before me, a Notary Public, on this @ Q ;éz of
, 2003.

WILLIAR J. WITCHELL, ATTY W/W%_N

. Stalaa of Oh-lﬂ
Notary Pub;;:; No Expiration Date

My Comnission P e 147,03 RE

§1mclor Ba
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APPLICATION BY FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFEE CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO
CONDUCT ITS AFFAIRS IN FLORIDA FILEp

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 617.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLO %%%TG
REGISTER 4 FOREIGN NOT FOR PROFIT CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION %I i@g UBBAIRS IN
THE STATE OF FLORIDA: SECRE i Ay oF -

L TP lenmicrn  Lig I Ve s T acoapsnale ;G“LL’Q’:’!*SSEE. FLORIDA

(Name of corporation: must inciude the woyd "INCORPOBATEDT of 7 CORPORATION" or words or abbreviations of like tmport
in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person or partnership if not so contained in the name at
present. "Company” or "Co." may not be used as a corporate suffix by a nonprofit corporation.)

2. OHT O .33 /94791
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) "(FEI number, if applicable)
4. 11/08[99 e e e
¢Date off Incorgoration) {Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or " petpetual™}

6. g/OS/O{ =

(Date corporation ficst conducted Affairs in Florica - See seciions 617.1501, 6171502 and 17135, F5

1 8598 eoniPusre  Owowsd O ussag

/ (Principal office addtess) )

Of37g /i-)//'quOr\) WONT?QanL/ 720c=<t0 ff:PT:Q 3‘7’5) OM!NN& ,0,4/

(}Cm'rent maﬂ/ng address) /

s Sales of Envagy EEesT Lok Bulbs ool ClvorescosT

{Purpose(s) of corporation/mjthorized m homs state or counfry to be carried out in ihe state of F lorida)

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)

Name; QLH‘”’—,LQ AN Ouurvuvq ]’\-Q-'V\ . )
Office Address: §¢g< S‘ =. Ta_w?;e.mwe; 8)\1(0.

S\‘T‘;quT\ | _, Florida 34991-8°17)
(Cith) (Zip Code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation af the place
designated in this application, I hereby accept the ?ppoinmzem as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.
Jurther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my
duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Lol G

ORegistered agent'sAsignattue)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to
the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the

Jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated,

/525

Camff
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12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors:

A, DIRECTORS

- "

v " FILED
CAﬂmm/tznj

C&nm

Sé.}i’:of Tk

Chairman; -
Address: Q SL{é WOO‘DS‘ / o:m(@ . -.rszi%"‘%g‘bgtgii ATE
_QLN e SH, OH ¢y 512?—;-/ 9 o ORJDA e e e

Vice Chairman; _ . T_/_ e g g} ) - -
Address: — e } T .
Directo_rr: - 5 o D pano - Fag e
Address: . Cmer L wm e : R

— e - . i - e . 3 :
Director: = 2o = = = -
Address: e o e L S m = LI -
B. OFFICERS - _ o L
President; (.)7 A &Ro‘?‘ﬂ ol ResinEal ‘ R
adtess IS _ tborsote

Con e periwly,  Otfro qsgzq? T
Vice President: I : - . TEL . emis
Address: . EX - - 2 7%
Secretary: - . i B el : _ R EE gl_—_%
Address; - . P S = T Z. o
Treasurer: - ot e~ IF
Address: . e . N

NOTE: Ifneces you wdendum to the apphcatlon listing additional officers and/or directors. el
13, ZZ—L, 4f¢.n-us \J e e e

(S1g//n?de.g
14. A 9

lce Chatrman, or any officer listed i number 12 of the apphcatzon)
Gﬂn‘?"yq . - . S . hel . S

(Typ?ﬂ or printed name and capac:ty of person 51gnmg apphcanon)



UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO , FILED
OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF SBARXE a410: 33

SELKETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

1, J. Kenneth Blackwell, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected qualified and present
acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of
Ohio and Foreign corporations; that said records show MILLENNIUM LIGHTING, INC,
an Ohio Corporation, Charter No, 1114030, having its principal location in Cincinnati,

County of Hamiltown, was incorporated on November 08, 1999, and is currently in GOOD

STANDING upon the records of this office.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio
this 24th day of February, A.D. 2003.

}/Wm

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 200305202650



